
NBA Thu Jun 22 ESPN NBA Draft 7:00pm 11:00pm 106.5

MLB Sat Jun 24 ESPN Pittsburgh at St. Louis 6:00pm 7:00pm 11:00pm A 106.5

MLB Sun Jun 25 ESPN Pittsburgh at St. Louis 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

Base Mon Jun 26 WW1 College World Series Game 1 6:45pm 7:00pm 10:00pm sp 5 100.7

Base Tue Jun 27 WW1 College World Series Game 2 7:45pm 8:00pm 11:00pm sp 5 100.7

Base Wed Jun 28 WW1 College World Series Game 3 (if nec) 7:45pm 8:00pm 11:00pm sp 5 100.7

MLB Sat Jul 1 ESPN Washington at St. Louis 7:00pm 8:00pn 12:00am A 106.5

MLB Sun Jul 2 ESPN Washington at St. Louis 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

MLB Tue Jul 4 ESPN Toronto at NY Yankees 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm C 106.5

MLB Tue Jul 4 ESPN Boston at Texas 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am B 106.5

MLB Sat Jul 8 ESPN Detroit at Cleveland 6:00pm 7:00pm 11:00pm A 106.5

MLB Sun Jul 9 ESPN Detroit at Cleveland 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

MLB Mon Jul 10 ESPN Home Run Derby 8:00pm 10:00pm Derby 106.5

MLB Tue Jul 11 ESPN All-Star Game 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

MLB Sat Jul 15 ESPN NY Yankees at Boston 3:00pm 4:00pm 8:00pm B 106.5

MLB Sun Jul 16 ESPN NY Yankees at Boston 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

MLB Wed Jul 19 ESPN at 106.5

MLB Sat Jul 22 ESPN St. Louis at Chi Cubs 3:00pm 4:00pm 8:00pm B 106.5

MLB Sun Jul 23 ESPN St. Louis at Chi Cubs 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

MLB Wed Jul 26 ESPN at 106.5

MLB Sat Jul 29 ESPN at 106.5

MLB Sun Jul 30 ESPN at 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

MLB Wed Aug 2 ESPN at 106.5

MLB Sat Aug 5 ESPN at 106.5

MLB Sun Aug 6 ESPN at 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

MLB Wed Aug 9 ESPN at 106.5

MLB Sat Aug 12 ESPN at 106.5

NFL Sun Aug 13 WXYT LIONS at Indianapolis 12:30pm 1:30pm 5:30pm 106.5

MLB Sun Aug 13 ESPN at 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

MLB Wed Aug 16 ESPN at 106.5

MLB Sat Aug 19 ESPN at 106.5

NFL Sat Aug 19 WXYT LIONS vs NY Jets 6:30pm 7:30pm 11:30pm 106.5

MLB Sun Aug 20 ESPN St. Louis at Pittsburgh 6:00pm 7:00pm 11:00pm A 106.5

MLB Wed Aug 23 ESPN at 106.5

NFL Fri Aug 25 WXYT LIONS vs New England 6:00pm 7:00pm 11:00pm 106.5

HSFB Fri Aug 25 Local Central Catholic at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 106.5

HSFB Fri Aug 25 Local Perrysburg at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 100.7

MLB Sat Aug 26 ESPN at 106.5



MLB Sun Aug 27 ESPN at 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

MLB Wed Aug 30 ESPN at 106.5

CFB Thu Aug 31 ONN OHIO STATE at Indiana 6:30pm 8:00pm 12:00am 106.5

NFL Thu Aug 31 WXYT LIONS at Buffalo 6:00pm 7:00pm 11:00pm 100.7

HSFB Fri Sept 1 Local Central Catholic at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 106.5

HSFB Fri Sept 1 Local Perrysburg at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 100.7

CFB Sat Sept 2 MRN MICHIGAN at Florida 2:30pm 3:30pm 7:30pm NASH 98.3

CFB Sat Sept 2 BGSU BOWLING GREEN at Michigan State TBD TBD TBD 100.7

CFB Sat Sept 2 ESPN Alabama at Florida State TBD TBD TBD 106.5

MLB Sat Sept 2 ESPN Boston at NY Yankees 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:30pm C 106.5

MLB Sun Sept 3 ESPN Boston at NY Yankees 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

MLB Mon Sept 4 ESPN at 106.5

CFB Mon Sept 4 ESPN Georgia Tech at Tennessee TBD TBD TBD 106.5

MLB Wed Sept 6 ESPN at 106.5

NFL Thu Sept 7 WW1 Kansas City at New England 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

HSFB Fri Sept 8 Local Central Catholic at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 106.5

HSFB Fri Sept 8 Local Perrysburg at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 100.7

MLB Sat Sept 9 ESPN at C 106.5

CFB Sat Sept 9 BGSU BOWLING GREEN vs South Dakota TBD TBD TBD 100.7

CFB Sat Sept 9 MRN MICHIGAN vs Cincinnati TBD TBD TBD NASH 98.3

CFB Sat Sept 9 ONN OHIO STATE vs Oklahoma 6:00pm 7:30pm 11:30pm 106.5

CFB Sat Sept 9 ESPN Stanford at USC TBD TBD TBD 106.5

NFL Sun Sept 10 WXYT LIONS vs Arizona 11:00am 1:00pm 5:00pm 106.5

NFL Sun Sept 10 WW1 Pittsburgh at Cleveland 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Sept 10 WW1 Seattle at Green Bay 4:00pm 4:15pm 7:30pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Sept 10 WW1 NY Giants at Dallas 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 100.7

MLB Sun Sept 10 ESPN at 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

NFL Mon Sept 11 WW1 New Orleans at Minnesota 6:30pm 7:10pm 10:00pm sp 106.5

NFL Mon Sept 11 WW1 LA Chargers at Denver 10:00pm 10:20pm 1:30am sp 106.5

NFL Thu Sept 14 WW1 Houston at Cincinnati 8:00pm 8:25pm 11:30pm sp 106.5

HSFB Fri Sept 15 Local Central Catholic at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 106.5

HSFB Fri Sept 15 Local Perrysburg at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 100.7

MLB Sat Sept 16 ESPN at C 106.5

CFB Sat Sept 16 ESPN Texas at USC TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Sept 16 BGSU BOWLING GREEN at Northwestern TBD TBD TBD 100.7

CFB Sat Sept 16 MRN MICHIGAN vs Air Force TBD TBD TBD NASH 98.3

CFB Sat Sept 16 ONN OHIO STATE vs Army 3:00pm 4:30pm 8:30pm 106.5

NFL Sun Sept 17 WW1 Arizona at Indianapolis 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm 106.5

NFL Sun Sept 17 WW1 Green Bay at Atlanta 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am 100.7



MLB Sun Sept 17 ESPN at 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

NFL Mon Sept 18 WXYT LIONS at NY Giants 6:30pm 8:30pm 12:30am 106.5

MLB wk Sept ESPN at 106.5

MLB wk Sept ESPN at 106.5

NFL Thu Sept 21 WW1 LA Rams at San Francisco 8:00pm 8:25pm 12:00am sp 106.5

HSFB Fri Sept 22 Local Central Catholic at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 106.5

HSFB Fri Sept 22 Local Perrysburg at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 100.7

CFB Sat Sept 23 BGSU BOWLING GREEN at Mid Tennessee TBD TBD TBD 100.7

CFB Sat Sept 23 MRN MICHIGAN at Purdue TBD TBD TBD NASH 98.3

CFB Sat Sept 23 ONN OHIO STATE vs UNLV TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Sept 23 ESPN UCLA at Stanford TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Sept 23 ESPN TCU at Oklahoma State TBD TBD TBD 106.5

MLB Sat Sept 23 ESPN at C 106.5

NFL Sun Sept 24 WXYT LIONS vs Atlanta 11:00am 1:00pm 5:00pm 106.5

NFL Sun Sept 24 WW1 Houston at New England 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Sept 24 WW1 Oakland at Washington 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 100.7

MLB Sun Sept 24 ESPN at 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am A 106.5

NFL Mon Sept 25 WW1 Dallas at Arizona JIP at 8 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

MLB wk Sept ESPN at 106.5

MLB wk Sept ESPN at 106.5

NFL Thu Sept 28 WW1 Chicago at Green Bay 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

HSFB Fri Sept 29 Local Central Catholic at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 106.5

HSFB Fri Sept 29 Local Perrysburg at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 100.7

CFB Sat Sept 30 BGSU BOWLING GREEN at Mid Tennessee TBD TBD TBD 100.7

CFB Sat Sept 30 BGSU BOWLING GREEN vs Akron TBD TBD TBD 100.7

CFB Sat Sept 30 ONN OHIO STATE at Rutgers TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Sept 30 ESPN Clemson at Virginia Tech TBD TBD TBD 106.5

MLB Sat Sept 30 ESPN at C 106.5

NFL Sun Oct 1 WXYT LIONS at Minnesota 11:00am 1:00pm 5:00pm 106.5

NFL Sun Oct 1 WW1 Tennessee at Houston 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Oct 1 WW1 Philadelphia at LA Chargers 4:00pm 4:15pm 7:30pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Oct 1 WW1 Indianapolis at Seattle 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 100.7

MLB Sun Oct 1 ESPN at C 106.5

NFL Mon Oct 2 WW1 Washington at Kansas City JIP at 8 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

MLB Tue Oct 3 ESPN Wild Card Game TBD TBD TBD 106.5

MLB Wed Oct 4 ESPN Wild Card Game TBD TBD TBD 106.5

MLB Oct 5-Nov 1   MLB Playoff Game coverage on 106.5 and maybe 100.7

NFL Thu Oct 5 WW1 New England at Tampa Bay 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 100.7

HSFB Fri Oct 6 Local Central Catholic at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 106.5



HSFB Fri Oct 6 Local Perrysburg at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 100.7

CFB Sat Oct 7 BGSU BOWLING GREEN at Miami TBD TBD TBD 100.7

CFB Sat Oct 7 MRN MICHIGAN vs Michigan State TBD TBD TBD NASH 98.3

CFB Sat Oct 7 ONN OHIO STATE vs Maryland 2 or 2:30 TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Oct 7 ESPN Oregon State at UCLA TBD TBD TBD 106.5

NFL Sun Oct 8 WXYT LIONS vs Carolina 11:00am 1:00pm 5:00pm 106.5

NFL Sun Oct 8 WW1 Kansas City at Houston 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Mon Oct 9 WW1 Minnesota at Chicago JIP at 8 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Thu Oct 12 WW1 Philadelphia at Carolina 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 100.7

HSFB Fri Oct 13 Local Central Catholic at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 106.5

HSFB Fri Oct 13 Local Perrysburg at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 100.7

CFB Sat Oct 14 ESPN Auburn at LSU TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Oct 14 BGSU BOWLING GREEN vs Ohio TBD TBD TBD 100.7

CFB Sat Oct 14 MRN MICHIGAN at Indiana TBD TBD TBD NASH 98.3

CFB Sat Oct 14 ONN OHIO STATE at Nebraska TBD TBD TBD 106.5

NFL Sun Oct 15 WXYT LIONS at New Orleans 11:00am 1:00pm 5:00pm 106.5

NFL Sun Oct 15 WW1 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Oct 15 WW1 4:00pm 4:15pm 7:30pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Oct 15 WW1 NY Giants at Denver 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Mon Oct 16 WW1 Indianapolis at Tennessee JIP at 8 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Thu Oct 19 WW1 Kansas City at Oakland 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 100.7

HSFB Fri Oct 20 Local Central Catholic at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 106.5

HSFB Fri Oct 20 Local Perrysburg at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 100.7

CFB Sat Oct 21 ESPN Louisville at Florida State TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Oct 21 BGSU BOWLING GREEN vs Northern Illinois TBD TBD TBD 100.7

CFB Sat Oct 21 MRN MICHIGAN at Penn State TBD TBD TBD NASH 98.3

NFL Sun Oct 22 WXYT LIONS at BYE WEEK 106.5

NFL Sun Oct 22 WW1 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Oct 22 WW1 4:00pm 4:15pm 7:30pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Oct 22 WW1 Atlanta at New England 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Mon Oct 23 WW1 Washington at Philadelphia JIP at 8 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Thu Oct 26 WW1 Miami at Baltimore 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

HSFB Fri Oct 27 Local Central Catholic at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 106.5

HSFB Fri Oct 27 Local Perrysburg at 6:30pm 7:00pm 10:00pm 100.7

CFB Sat Oct 28 MRN MICHIGAN vs Rutgers TBD TBD TBD NASH 98.3

CFB Sat Oct 28 ONN OHIO STATE vs Penn State 2:00pm 3:30pm 7:30pm 106.5

NFL Sun Oct 29 WXYT LIONS vs Pittsburgh 6:30pm 8:30pm 12:30am 106.5

nfl Sun Oct 29 WW1 Minnesota vs Cleveland 9:00am 9:30am 12:30pm 106.5

NFL Sun Oct 29 WW1 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 106.5



NFL Sun Oct 29 WW1 4:00pm 4:15pm 7:30pm sp 100.7

NFL Mon Oct 30 WW1 Denver at Kansas City JIP at 8 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

CFB Tue Oct 31 BGSU BOWLING GREEN at Kent State TBD TBD TBD 106.5

NFL Thu Nov 2 WW1 Buffalo at NY Jets 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

CFB Sat Nov 4 MRN MICHIGAN vs Minnesota TBD TBD TBD NASH 98.3

CFB Sat Nov 4 ONN OHIO STATE at Iowa TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Nov 4 ESPN Auburn at Texas A&M TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Nov 4 ESPN Oregon at Washington TBD TBD TBD 106.5

NFL Sun Nov 5 WW1 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Nov 5 WW1 4:00pm 4:15pm 7:30pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Nov 5 WW1 Oakland at Miami 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Mon Nov 6 WXYT LIONS at Green Bay 6:30pm 8:30pm 12:30am 106.5

CFB Tue Nov 7 BGSU BOWLING GREEN at Buffalo TBD TBD TBD 106.5

NFL Thu Nov 9 WW1 Seattle at Arizona 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 100.7

CFB Thu Nov 9 ESPN North Carolina at Pittsburgh 7:00pm 8:00pm 12:00am 106.5

CFB Sat Nov 11 MRN MICHIGAN at Maryland TBD TBD TBD NASH 98.3

CFB Sat Nov 11 ONN OHIO STATE vs Michigan State TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Nov 11 ESPN Alabama at Mississippi State TBD TBD TBD 106.5

NFL Sun Nov 12 WXYT LIONS vs Cleveland 11:00am 1:00pm 5:00pm 106.5

NFL Sun Nov 12 WW1 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Nov 12 WW1 4:00pm 4:15pm 7:30pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Nov 12 WW1 New England at Denver 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Mon Nov 13 WW1 Miami at Carolina JIP at 8 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

CFB Wed Nov 15 BGSU BOWLING GREEN vs Toledo TBD TBD TBD 106.5

NFL Thu Nov 16 WW1 Tennessee at Pittsburgh 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

CFB Sat Nov 18 MRN MICHIGAN at Wisconsin TBD TBD TBD NASH 98.3

CFB Sat Nov 18 ONN OHIO STATE vs Illinois TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Nov 18 ESPN UCLA at USC TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Nov 18 ESPN Kansas State at Oklahoma State TBD TBD TBD 106.5

NFL Sun Nov 19 WXYT LIONS at Chicago 11:00am 1:00pm 5:00pm 106.5

NFL Sun Nov 19 WW1 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Nov 19 WW1 4:00pm 4:15pm 7:30pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Nov 19 WW1 Philadelphia at Dallas 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Mon Nov 20 WW1 Atlanta at Seattle JIP at 8 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

CFB Tue Nov 21 BGSU BOWLING GREEN at E. Michigan TBD TBD TBD 106.5

NFL Thu Nov 23 WXYT LIONS vs Minnesota 10:30am 12:30pm 4:30pm 106.5

NFL Thu Nov 23 WW1 LA Chargers at Dallas JIP 4:30 4:30pm 8:00pm sp 106.5

NFL Thu Nov 23 WW1 NY Giants at Washington 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

CFB Fri Nov 24 ESPN Baylor at TCU TBD TBD TBD 106.5



CFB Sat Nov 25 MRN MICHIGAN vs Ohio State 11:00am 12:00pm 4:00pm NASH 98.3

CFB Sat Nov 25 ONN OHIO STATE at Michigan 10:30am 12:00pm 4:00pm 106.5

CFB Sat Nov 25 ESPN Texas A&M at LSU TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Nov 25 ESPN Florida State at Florida TBD TBD TBD 106.5

NFL Sun Nov 26 WW1 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Nov 26 WW1 4:00pm 4:15pm 7:30pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Nov 26 WW1 Green Bay at Pittsburgh 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Mon Nov 27 WW1 Houston at Baltimore JIP at 8 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Thu Nov 30 WW1 Washington at Dallas 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

CFB Fri Dec 1 BGSU BOWLING GREEN at MAC Title Game TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Fri Dec 1 ESPN Pac 12 Title Game TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Dec 2 MRN MICHIGAN at B10 Title Game TBD TBD TBD NASH 98.3

CFB Sat Dec 2 ONN OHIO STATE at B10 Title Game TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Dec 2 Comp Big 10 Title Game-If NO OSU/Mich TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Dec 2 ESPN Big 12 Title Game TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Dec 2 ESPN ACC Title Game TBD TBD TBD 106.5

CFB Sat Dec 2 WW1 SEC Title Game 3:30pm 4:00pm 7:30pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Dec 3 WXYT LIONS at Baltimore 11:00am 1:00pm 5:00pm 106.5

NFL Sun Dec 3 WW1 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Dec 3 WW1 4:00pm 4:15pm 7:30pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Dec 3 WW1 Philadelphia at Seattle 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Mon Dec 4 WW1 Pittsburgh at Cincinnati JIP at 8 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Thu Dec 7 WW1 New Orleans at Atlanta 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

CFB Sat Dec 9 WW1 Army vs Navy 2:00pm 2:30pm 6:00pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Dec 10 WXYT LIONS at Tampa Bay 11:00am 1:00pm 5:00pm 106.5

NFL Sun Dec 10 WW1 sp 100.7

NFL Sun Dec 10 WW1 sp 100.7

NFL Sun Dec 10 WW1 Baltimore at Pittsburgh 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Mon Dec 11 WW1 New England at Miami 7:45pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Thu Dec 14 WW1 Denver at Indianapolis 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Sat Dec 16 WXYT LIONS vs Chicago 2:30pm 4:30pm 8:30pm 106.5

NFL Sat Dec 16 WW1 LA Chargers at Kansas City JIP 8:30 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Sun Dec 17 WW1 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Dec 17 WW1 4:00pm 4:15pm 7:30pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Dec 17 WW1 Dallas at Oakland 7:30pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Mon Dec 18 WW1 Atlanta at Tampa Bay 7:45pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

nfl Sat Dec 23 WW1 Indianapolis at Baltimore 4:00pm 4:30pm 8:00pm sp 106.5

NFL Sat Dec 23 WW1 Minnesota at Green Bay 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Sun Dec 24 WXYT LIONS at Cincinnati 11:00am 1:00pm 5:00pm 106.5



NFL Sun Dec 24 WW1 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Dec 24 WW1 4:00pm 4:15pm 7:30pm sp 100.7

NFL Mon Dec 25 WW1 Oakland at Philadelphia 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

CFB Fri Dec 29 ESPN Cotton Bowl TBD TBD TBD D 106.5

CFB Sat Dec 30 ESPN Liberty Bowl 12:30pm TBD TBD D 106.5

CFB Sat Dec 30 ESPN Fiesta Bowl TBD TBD TBD D 106.5

CFB Sat Dec 30 ESPN Orange Bowl TBD TBD TBD D 106.5

NFL Sun Dec 31 WXYT LIONS vs Green Bay 11:00am 1:00pm 5:00pm 106.5

NFL Sun Dec 31 WW1 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:00pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Dec 31 WW1 4:00pm 4:15pm 7:30pm sp 100.7

NFL Sun Dec 31 WW1 7:30pm 8:00pm 12:00am sp 106.5

CFB Mon Jan 1 ESPN Peach Bowl 12:00pm TBD TBD A 106.5

CFB Mon Jan 1 ESPN Rose Bowl-Semifinal 4:00pm TBD TBD C 106.5

CFB Mon Jan 1 ESPN Sugar Bowl-Semifinal TBD TBD TBD C 106.5

NFL Sat Jan 6 WW1 Wild Card Game 4:00pm 4:30pm 8:00pm sp 106.5

NFL Sat Jan 6 WW1 Wild Card Game 8:00pm 8:30pm 12:00am sp 106.5

NFL Sun Jan 7 WW1 Wild Card Game 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:15pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Jan 7 WW1 Wild Card Game 4:15pm 4:30pm 8:00pm sp 106.5

CFB Mon Jan 8 ESPN National Championship Game 6:30pm TBD TBD B+ 106.5

NFL Sat Jan 13 WW1 Divisional 4:00pm 4:30pm 7:45pm sp 106.5

NFL Sat Jan 13 WW1 Divisional 7:45pm 8:00pm 11:30pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Jan 14 WW1 Divisional 12:30pm 1:00pm 4:15pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Jan 14 WW1 Divisional 4:15pm 4:30pm 8:00pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Jan 21 WW1 AFC Championship 2:00pm 2:30pm 6:15pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Jan 21 WW1 NFC Championship 6:15pm 6:30pm 10:00pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Jan 28 WW1 Pro Bowl 2:30pm 3:00pm 6:30pm sp 106.5

NFL Sun Feb 4 WW1 Super Bowl LII TBD TBD TBD sp 106.5

OLYM Feb 9-25 Winter Olympic Update Show 10:00pm 12:00am sp 106.5


